

CS2707651-X1 Certificate Number:

ABS Port Office: Charleston, South Carolina

Date: 01 October 2014

Service Provider's address: 3213 Tuberson Avenue

Service Provider's Web Site www.rsliferafts.com

Unless cancelled earlier, this certificate expires on

30 September 2017

For particulars regarding this recognition, see the ABS web site: www.eagle.org

Certificate of Service Recognition

This is to Certify that

RIVER SERVICES, INC.

having been audited by ABS and having given a satisfactory practical demonstration of the service listed below, is recognized by ABS as a Service Provider to provide services which ABS Surveyors may rely on to make decisions affecting classification or statutory surveys.

Inflatable Life Saving Appliances

It is the responsibility of the Service Provider to employ, train and qualify persons in the service provided. If the service requires approval from manufacturers, the service provider is responsible to maintain contact with the manufacturer and maintain any service manuals up to date. The employees who will conduct the servicing are to have photo Identification and, if allowed, be listed on the company's web site (noted above). The products and models allowed to be serviced are to be listed on the company's web site. The ABS office issuing this certificate to be kept updated with changes to the management of the company, its employees, products and models on the list and any changes made,

Note: Please refer to the ABS web site; www.eagle.org for any comments regarding the services provided.

Michael M. Millar, Survey



Certificate Number: CS2707651-X3

ABS Port Office: Charleston, South Carolina

Date: 01 October 2014

Service Provider's address: 3213 Tuberson Avenue

Service Provider's Web Site www.rsliferafts.com

Unless cancelled earlier, this certificate expires on

30 September 2017

For particulars regarding this recognition, see the ABS web site: www.eagle.org

Certificate of Service Recognition

This is to Certify that

RIVER SERVICES, INC.

having been audited by ABS and having given a satisfactory practical demonstration of the service listed below, is recognized by ABS as a Service Provider to provide services which ABS Surveyors may rely on to make decisions affecting classification or statutory surveys.

Self Contained Breathing Apparatus

It is the responsibility of the Service Provider to employ, train and qualify persons in the service provided. If the service requires approval from manufacturers, the service provider is responsible to maintain contact with the manufacturer and maintain any service manuals up to date. The employees who will conduct the servicing are to have photo Identification and, if allowed, be listed on the company's web site (noted above). The products and models allowed to be serviced are to be listed on the company's web site. The ABS office issuing this certificate to be kept updated with changes to the management of the company, its employees, products and models on the list and any changes made.

Note: Please refer to the ABS web site; www.eagle.org for any comments regarding the services provided.

Michael M. Millar, Surveyor ARLEST



Certificate Number: CS2707651-X2

ABS Port Office: Cl

Charleston, South Carolina

Date: 01 October 2014

Service Provider's address: 3213 Tuberson Avenue

Service Provider's Web Site www.rsliferafts.com

Unless cancelled earlier, this certificate expires on

30 September 2017

For particulars regarding this recognition, see the ABS web site: www.eagle.org

Certificate of Service Recognition

This is to Certify that

RIVER SERVICES, INC.

having been audited by ABS and having given a satisfactory practical demonstration of the service listed below, is recognized by ABS as a Service Provider to provide services which ABS Surveyors may rely on to make decisions affecting classification or statutory surveys.

Fire Extinguishing Systems

It is the responsibility of the Service Provider to employ, train and qualify persons in the service provided. If the service requires approval from manufacturers, the service provider is responsible to maintain contact with the manufacturer and maintain any service manuals up to date. The employees who will conduct the servicing are to have photo Identification and, if allowed, be listed on the company's web site (noted above). The products and models allowed to be serviced are to be listed on the company's web site. The ABS office issuing this certificate to be kept updated with changes to the management of the company, its employees, products and models on the list and any changes made.

Note: Please refer to the ABS web site; www.eagle.org for any comments regarding the services provided.

Michael M. Millar, Surveyor MARLESTON

External Specialist Certificate Rev. 12 Note: This certificate evidences compliance with one or more of the Rules, Guides, standards or other criteria of the American Bureau of Shipping and is issued solely for the use of the Bureau. This certificate is a representation only that the Company has been assessed in accordance with ABS procedures and found capable of providing the listed service as limited by the associated recognition letter. This certificate is governed by the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof and by the Rules, Guides or standards of the American Bureau of Shipping, who shall remain the sole judge thereof.

Page 1/2